27/11/2017 SHP.html

General information about company

Scrip code 506197

Name of the company Bliss GVS Pharma Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharg:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of Ezf(tily Is\}{n(z)l'rf(:)sf Total nos. ?li) 30?8%2;2231 oftsecunties (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid : : shares held |, -
Crirgory | @it shareholders | up equity up underlymg (vl = Casglaecs No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D shareholder equity [ Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I1T) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ .
(1) (Iv) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VI) Asa%of  (Classeg | Class| o) (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter
(A) l‘%romo - 10 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |60.16
Group
(B) Public 15801 41089626 41089626 |39.84 41089626 41089626 |39.84
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 15811 103146672 103146672 | 100 103146672 103146672 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S%l ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvi(ilsgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered itv sh
Category | of On . ir yér}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eq]ig Y shares
D shareholder | — "> an¢ing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of eam
convertible : : Asa Asa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
Sy | o Warrants (Xi) | (XT)= (VI)+(X) As a % ° S| emm )
(X) ® | No. |total | No. | total
() of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 60.16 62057046
Group
(B) Public 39.84 36120078
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 98177124
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\lll(a)l‘re(:)sf Total nos. ;(l)lzlrlersm o
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (eallarled No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De osio & (VID) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Regei ts Y AV)+(V)+ S C%R of
av) shares P (VD ’ . Total
(VD 1957) (VII) |Classeg: |Class i
held . Total Voting
v As a % of X egy i oht
V) (A+B+C2) s
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) ii‘gp&i?i?ﬁ?; 10 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |[60.16
(S:;)(—ll;otal 10 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |[60.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irl(c)lmoter 10 62057046 62057046 |60.16 62057046 62057046 |[60.16
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 49300 49300 0.05 49300 49300 0.05
() frj’vr:;%frf"“f"h" 19 5614190 5614190 |5.44 5614190 5614190 |5.44
Financial
® Institutions/ 6 202532 202532 0.2 202532 202532 0.2
Banks
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Sub-Total 26 5866022 5866022 [5.69 5866022 5866022 | 5.69
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 106 14996794 14996794 | 14.54 14996794 14996794 | 14.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 2786520 2786520 |2.7 2786520 2786520 |2.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 551 551 0 551 551 0
©) Ay Ofles 1361 17439739 17439739 | 16.91 17439739 17439739 [ 16.91
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 15775 35223604 35223604 |34.15 35223604 35223604 |[34.15
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 15801 41089626 41089626 |39.84 41089626 41089626 |39.84
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
otz { 15811 103146672 103146672 | 100 103146672 103146672 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 15811 103146672 103146672 | 100 103146672 103146672 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sliires
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0- No. of 0. L1 SUAIes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI1D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.16 62057046
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 60.16 62057046
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.16 62057046
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(a) 0.05 49300
(e) 5.44 5614190
€3] 0.2 185652
Sub-Total (B) 5.69 5849142
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(D
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.54 10749046
(a(ii)) 2.7 2786520
(b) 0 551
(e) 16.91 16734819
Sub-Total (B) 34.15 30270936
A3)
Total Public
Shareholding

39.84 36120078
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 98177124
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 98177124
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANTARA
GAUTAM
ASHRA

ARJUN
GAUTAM
ASHRA

GAUTAM R
ASHRA

MAMTA
GAUTAM
ASHRA

MANGESH
GHANASHYAM
WAGLE

MANGESH
GHANASHYAM
WAGLE - HUF

NARSIMHA
SHIBROOR
KAMATH

PAN (II)

AJBPAO833H

AFJPA5608L

AABPAO0457E

AABPA0456F

AAAPW1347G

AAEHM6944B

AFMPKS8583R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

4.85

5.07

1.92

0.07

0.01

45.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

Class eg:y

Total

1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

4.85

5.07

1.92

0.07

0.01

45.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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securities (X)

SHP.html

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

4.85

5.07

1.92

0.07

0.01

45.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1427924

5000000

5231045

1980333

75000

7720

47017024

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRABHAVATI RASIKLAL
ASHRA

VIBHA GAGAN
SHARMA

VIJAYABEN KANIJI
ASHRA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPA6709R

AMFPK5844H

AAVPA0092M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.97

0.21

60.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

Class eg:y

Total

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

0.97

0.21

60.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.97

0.21

60.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98000

1000000

220000

62057046

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FIDELITY PURITAN TRUST-FIDELITY LOW-PRICED STOCK FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATF1551H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4600000

4600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

4600000

4600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.46

4.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4600000

4600000

Class eg:y

Total

4600000

4600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.46

4.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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securities (X)

SHP.html

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.46

4.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4600000

4600000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Clearing | Bodies . . . NRI - B

Category Misibers | Conpomie Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Repat NRI — Repat

More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More
than 1 percentage Category | Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of Category percentag.e of

shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
Name of the Globe Capital Guilozgs Tiodling Nirav Commercials JASIENAINTT
Shareholders (T) Market Ltd And Investment Pvt. Lid MANSUKHLAL

| Ltd. SHAH

PAN (II) AAATF1551M AAACGS5756E AAACN7T365G AAVPS3862R
No. of the
Sehl) 211 261 1 1 1 215 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1486342 | 12123142 | 1189656 5875000 1040000 1893697 | 1479186
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1486342 | 12123142 | 1189656 5875000 1040000 1893697 | 1479186
(V)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1.44 11.75 1.15 5.7 1.01 1.84 1.43
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

1486342 | 12123142

1189656

SHP.html
5875000

1040000

1893697

1479186

Class eg:y

Total

1486342 | 12123142

1189656

5875000

1040000

1893697

1479186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44 11.75

1.15

5.7

1.01

1.84

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44 11.75

1.15

5.7

1.01

1.84

1.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1486342 | 12063022

1189656

5875000

1040000

1893697

1479186
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

Category

NRI — Non- Repat

HUF

Other

Other

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign National

LLP / Partnership Firm

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

390

278

1361

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1052830

437402

2000

444176

150

17439739

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

1052830

437402

2000

444176

150

17439739

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

0.42

0.43

16.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1052830

437402

2000

444176

150

17439739

Class eg:y
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Total

1052830

437402

2000

SHP.html
444176

150

17439739

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

0.42

0.43

16.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

0.42

0.43

16.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

187030

437402

2000

444176

150

16513819

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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