General information about company							
Scrip code	506197						
Name of the company	Bliss GVS Pharma Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

SHP.html

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	shares held underlying Depository   Shares held (VII) = per SCRR,   No of Voting (XIV) Rig			Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16	
(B)	Public	15801	41089626			41089626	39.84	41089626		41089626	39.84	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	15811	103146672			103146672	100	103146672		103146672	100	

SHP.html

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category of	Category of	Category Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding tstanding overtible urities  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (Xi)  No. of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities as a percentage of diluted share capital)  (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIIII) (XIIIIIIIIII	Underlying Outstanding	conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.16					62057046	
(B)	Public				39.84					36120078	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					98177124	

				No. Of	No. Of	T-4-1	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter (	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	62057046			62057046	60.16	62057046		62057046	60.16
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	49300			49300	0.05	49300		49300	0.05
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	19	5614190			5614190	5.44	5614190		5614190	5.44
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	6	202532			202532	0.2	202532		202532	0.2

Sub-Total (B)(1)		26	5866022			5866022	5.69	5866022		5866022	5.69
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14406	14996794			14996794	14.54	14996794		14996794	14.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	2786520			2786520	2.7	2786520		2786520	2.7
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	551			551	0	551		551	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1361	17439739			17439739	16.91	17439739		17439739	16.91
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15775	35223604			35223604	34.15	35223604		35223604	34.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15801	41089626			41089626	39.84	41089626		41089626	39.84
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2)		15811	103146672			103146672	100	103146672		103146672	100
Total (A+B+C)		15811	103146672			103146672	100	103146672		103146672	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	up
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A)  Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian	Indian							
(a)				60.16					62057046
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.16					62057046
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.16					62057046
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.05					49300
(e)				5.44					5614190
(f)				0.2					185652
Sub-Total (B)				5.69					5849142

(1)										
(3)	Non-institution	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				14.54					10749046	
(a(ii))				2.7					2786520	
(b)				0					551	
(e)				16.91					16734819	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.15					30270936	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.84					36120078	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					98177124	
Total (A+B+C				100					98177124	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANTARA GAUTAM ASHRA	ARJUN GAUTAM ASHRA	GAUTAM R ASHRA	MAMTA GAUTAM ASHRA	MANGESH GHANASHYAM WAGLE	MANGESH GHANASHYAM WAGLE - HUF	NARSIMHA SHIBROOR KAMATH				
PAN (II)	AJBPA0833H	AFJPA5608L	AABPA0457E	AABPA0456F	AAAPW1347G	ААЕНМ6944В	AFMPK8583R				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	4.85	5.07	1.92	0.07	0.01	45.58				
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rrities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024				
Class eg:y											
Total	1427924	5000000	5231045	1980333	75000	7720	47017024				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	4.85	5.07	1.92	0.07	0.01	45.58				
No. Of Shares Underlying											

Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying	
Underlying	
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.58
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  1427924  5000000  5231045  1980333  75000  7720  4701	7017024
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not	

27/11/2017 SHP.html

providing PAN

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	8	9	10								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRABHAVATI RASIKLAL ASHRA	VIBHA GAGAN SHARMA	VIJAYABEN KANJI ASHRA	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AADPA6709R	AMFPK5844H	AAVPA0092M	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98000	1000000	220000	62057046							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	98000	1000000	220000	62057046							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.97	0.21	60.16							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)									
Class eg:X	98000	1000000	220000	62057046							
Class eg:y											
Total	98000	1000000	220000	62057046							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.97	0.21	60.16							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding											

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.97	0.21	60.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	II)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	98000	1000000	220000	62057046
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Foreign Portfolio Investors							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FIDELITY PURITAN TRUST-FIDELITY LOW-PRICED STOCK FUND	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAATF1551H	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4600000	4600000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4600000	4600000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	4.46					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	4600000	4600000					
Class eg:y							
Total	4600000	4600000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.46	4.46					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	4.46				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4600000	4600000				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Repat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 More than 1 percentage of shareholding shareholding More than 1 percentage of shareholding shareholding		Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Globe Capital Market Ltd.	Gulbarga Trading And Investment Pvt. Ltd.	Nirav Commercials Ltd		JASHVANT MANSUKHLAI SHAH	
PAN (II)			AAATF1551M	AAACG5756E	AAACN7365G		AAVPS3862R	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	211	261	1	1	1	215	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1486342	12123142	1189656	5875000	1040000	1893697	1479186	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1486342	12123142	1189656	5875000	1040000	1893697	1479186	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	11.75	1.15	5.7	1.01	1.84	1.43	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	s of securities (IX)					

Class eg: X	1486342	12123142	1189656	5875000	1040000	1893697	1479186
Class eg:y							
Total	1486342	12123142	1189656	5875000	1040000	1893697	1479186
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	11.75	1.15	5.7	1.01	1.84	1.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	11.75	1.15	5.7	1.01	1.84	1.43
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1486342	12063022	1189656	5875000	1040000	1893697	1479186

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12			
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Other	Other	Trusts			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Foreign National	LLP / Partnership Firm		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)						Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	390	278	1	4	1	1361		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1052830	437402	2000	444176	150	17439739		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1052830	437402	2000	444176	150	17439739		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	0.42	0	0.43	0	16.9		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securit	ies (IX)					
Class eg: X	1052830	437402	2000	444176	150	17439739		
Class eg:y								

Total	1052830	437402	2000	444176	150	17439739
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	0.42	0	0.43	0	16.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	0.42	0	0.43	0	16.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	187030	437402	2000	444176	150	16513819
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not						

27/11/2017 SHP.html

providing PAN

27/11/2017 SHP.html